
$3,250

1355 154TH LN, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33028
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful 3BR/2.5BA 2-story townhome in a family-friendly
Pembroke Pines community. Walking distance to an A-rated
elementary school. Features upgraded bathrooms, granite
kitchen countertops, stainless steel appliances, newer dishwasher
& microwave. No carpet—bamboo flooring upstairs and on the
stairs. All bedrooms have ceiling fans; windows have
blinds/curtains for privacy. Includes 500MB fiberoptic internet
with upgrade options. […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Pending

• 1515 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1515 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2374 sq ft SubdivisionName: TOWNGATE,Park Crossing

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Carden Realty & Investment Inc

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Garden, Other

UnitNumber: 1355 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11776227

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1996

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: TOWNGATE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, First Floor Entry,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


